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BATHROOM ACCESSORIES | MIRROR

ACCESSOIRES SALLE DE BAINS | MIROIR

CLINIMAX EQUIPAMIENTOS, S.L., reserves the right to modify and / or 
rectify the products and their specifications without prior notice.

CLINIMAX EQUIPAMIENTOS, S.L., se réserve le droit de modifier et / ou 
de rectifier les produits et leurs spécifications sans préavis.

Weight: 1,1 kg
Poids

Dimensions: 146 x 460 x 84 mm
Dimensions

Weight with packaging:  1,3 kg
Poids avec emballage

Dimensions with packaging: 255 x 320 x 110 mm
Dimensions avec emballage

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

SIMPLIFIED PLAN
PLAN SIMPLIFIÉ

Wall mounted.
Modèle fixé au mur.

Fixing: Plate fixed with screws and dowels.
Fixation: Plaque fixée avec vis et chevilles.

Included accessories: 2 screws and 2 dowels.
Accessoires inclus: 2 vis et 2 boulons

PRODUCT INSTALLATION
INSTALLATION DU PRODUIT

Square mirror magnification x3 on arm.
Miroir carré avec bras orientable x3 zoom.

Material: Chrome brass.
Materiale: Laiton chromé.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION DU PRODUIT

Freedom of orbital movement of the mirror.
Liberté de mouvement orbital du miroir.

Articulated arm in two sections.
Bras articulé en deux sections.

Free movement of the arm in the horizontal plane.
Libre mouvement du bras dans le plan horizontal.

Ref. 05163
Finish: Polished
Finition: Brillant

Ref. 05183
Finish: Matt black
Finitura: Noir mat
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COMPLEMENTOS DE BAÑO | ESPEJO

ACESSORI BAGNO | SPECCHIO

CLINIMAX EQUIPAMIENTOS, S.L., se reserva el derecho de modificar y/o 
rectificar los productos y especificaciones de los mismos sin previo aviso.

CLINIMAX EQUIPAMIENTOS, S.L., si riserva il diritto di modificare e / o 
rettificare i prodotti e le loro specifiche senza preavviso.

Peso: 1,1 kg
Peso 

Dimensiones: 146 x 460 x 84 mm
Dimensioni

Peso con embalaje: 1,3 kg
Peso con imballo

Dimensiones con embalaje: 255 x 320 x 110 mm
Dimensioni con imballo

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS 
SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

PLANO SIMPLIFICADO
PIANO SEMPLIFICATO

Adosado a pared.
Installazione a parete.

Fijación: Pletina fijada con tornillos y tacos.
Fissaggio: Piastra fissata con viti e tasselli.

Accesorios incluidos: 2 tornillos y 2 tacos.
Accessori inclusi: 2 viti e 2 tasselli.

INSTALACIÓN DEL PRODUCTO
INSTALLAZIONE DEL PRODOTTO

Espejo de 3 aumentos cuadrado con brazo.
Specchio quadrato x3 su braccio.

Material: Latón cromado.
Materiale: Ottone cromato.

DESCRIPCIÓN DEL PRODUCTO
DESCRIZIONE DEL PRODOTTO

Libertad de movimiento orbital del espejo.
Libertà di movimento orbitale dello specchio.

Brazo articulado en dos tramos.
Braccio articolato in due sezioni.

Movimiento libre del brazo en el plano horizontal. 
Movimento libero del braccio sul piano orizzontale.

Ref. 05163
Acabado: Brillante
Finitura: Brillante

Ref. 05183
Acabado: Negro mate
Finitura: Nero opaco


